(Version 2 08/2023). Please return the completed form to: The Secretary, Rothwell District Lions Club (CIO), Email: secretary@rothwell-lions.org.uk



Section 1 Name:

Rothwell District Lions Club (CIO)



Confidential application for financial assistance

(Please note that we can only make grants in furtherance of our charitable objectives. We mainly consider applications from individuals and organisations resident in the Rothwell District).

Address:		pplication is submitted on behalf contact person	of a group or organisation, please provide the name	
	Post Code:			
Telephone No.		Mobile No.	email	
receptione two.		THOSILE NO.	Citian	
	1			
Section 2:	Please tell us why you need financial support from Rothwell District Lions Club, what the money will be used for, what benefits it will provide, what the total cost is and how much you would like from us.			

NOTE: Any personal information herein is processed in accordance with UK data protection legislation. All feasible security measures are in place. Further details are in our Privacy Notice.

(Version 2 08/2023). Please return the completed form to: The Secretary, Rothwell District Lions Club (CIO), Email: secretary@rothwell-lions.org.uk

Section 3:	Have you organised any fundraising activities, approached any other organisations or groups for financial support? YES/NO If YES, please tell us what has been achieved and how much you have already been raised. If NO, please tell us why			
Section 4:	Payment details: If your application is successful, we would normally make payment by bank transfer. If you do not complete this section, we will not process the application			
	Bank Account Name:			
	Sort Code:			
	Account Number:			
Section 5:	Publicity declaration. We the applicant(s) hereby give consent for Rothwell District Lions Club (CIO) to use the project details for publicity purposes, including online, in print and otherwise			
	Name of person submitting the application			
	Role within the organisation			
	Signature Date			